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3-Day First Aid for Mental Health Instructor Training Course
Location Year Start Date End Date

GUILDFORD 2024 Wed 22nd May Fri 24th May

DONCASTER 2024 Mon 17th Jun Wed 19th Jun

CHATHAM 2024 Wed 31st Jul Fri 2nd Aug

Location Year Start Date End Date

TELFORD 2024 Wed 11th Sep Fri 13th Sep

FAREHAM 2024 Wed 16th Oct Fri 18th Oct

OXFORD 2024 Wed 4th Dec Fri 6th Dec

3-Day Distance Learning - First Aid for Mental Health Instructor
Location Year Start Date End Date

WEBINAR 2024 Tue 30th Apr Thu 2nd May

WEBINAR 2024 Tue 7th May Thu 9th May

WEBINAR 2024 Wed 29th May Fri 31st May

WEBINAR 2024 Wed 12th Jun Fri 14th Jun

WEBINAR 2024 Tue 25th Jun Thu 27th Jun

WEBINAR 2024 Mon 8th Jul Wed 10th Jul

WEBINAR 2024 Mon 22nd Jul Wed 24th Jul

WEBINAR 2024 Wed 14th Aug Fri 16th Aug

Location Year Start Date End Date

WEBINAR 2024 Tue 27th Aug Thu 29th Aug

WEBINAR 2024 Tue 3rd Sep Thu 5th Sep

WEBINAR 2024 Mon 30th Sep Wed 2nd Oct

WEBINAR 2024 Tue 29th Oct Thu 31st Oct

WEBINAR 2024 Mon 18th Nov Wed 20th Nov

WEBINAR 2024 Tue 3rd Dec Thu 5th Dec

WEBINAR 2024 Wed 11th Dec Fri 13th Dec

2-Day Safeguarding Instructor Training Course
Location Year Start Date End Date

BOLTON 2024 Wed 9th Oct Thu 10th Oct

Location Year Start Date End Date

OXFORD 2024 Mon 25th Nov Tue 26th Nov

2-Day Distance Learning - Safeguarding Instructor Training
Location Year Start Date End Date

WEBINAR 2024 Thu 9th May Fri 10th May

WEBINAR 2024 Mon 10th Jun Tue 11th Jun

Location Year Start Date End Date

WEBINAR 2024 Wed 28th Aug Thu 29th Aug

WEBINAR 2024 Wed 18th Dec Thu 19th Dec

2-Day Outdoor First Aid Instructor Training Course
Location Year Start Date End Date

CRAVEN ARMS 2024 Thu 30th May Fri 31st May

MATLOCK 2024 Mon 22nd Jul Tue 23rd Jul

POWYS 2024 Thu 22nd Aug Fri 23rd Aug

Location Year Start Date End Date

LOCKERBIE 2024 Wed 16th Oct Thu 17th Oct

SHROPSHIRE 2024 Mon 28th Oct Tue 29th Oct

POWYS 2024 Mon 25th Nov Tue 26th Nov
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